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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
09/01/2026

To date
09/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 09/01/2026 AYISHA NADA  P ABDUL LATHEEF P 
(FTHR)

DARUL AMAN, 
MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

2 09/01/2026 ABDUL JABBAR P Biyyakutty (MTHR) Kuzhikattu Thodika, 
Thavanoor, Muthvallur, 

Thavanoor, 673641, 
Kondotty

  

3 09/01/2026 NABEELA V RAFEEQUE 
KAKKATTUCHALI 

(HSBN)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
Millumpadi, 
Nediyiruppu, 

Nediyiruppu, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

4 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K M 

BASHEER (FTHR) MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

NOONCHIKARA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

5 09/01/2026 ABDUSSALAM 
CHEERACHEN 

VEETTIL 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) 121, Mangalasseri 
house, 

panachikapalliyali, 
pulikkal, olavattur, 
673638, kondotty

  

6 09/01/2026 ABBAS 
KAPPEKADAN 

Ahammed Haji 
Kappekadan (FTHR)

Pookunnath House, 
Kottukkara, 

Nediyiruppu, Kondotty, 
673638, Kondotty

  

7 09/01/2026 ABEESHA A V NOUSHAD ERIYAT 
(HSBN)

PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
PUTHOOPADAM, 

CHERUKAVU, 
AYIKKARAPPADI, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

8 09/01/2026 Anshida C  JUNAIS V T  (HSBN) MUTTUKAVIL  
HOUSE, 

NEETTANIMMAL, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

9 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIN 
M 

Muneer M (FTHR) Chakkalaparambil 
House, Kottukkara, 

Nediyiruppu, Kondotty, 
673638, Kondotty

  

10 09/01/2026 FATHIMA RISHMA E 
K

MOOSA E K (FTHR) 02/141, ITTOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

AROOR ,OLAVATTUR 
POST, OLAVATTUR, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

11 09/01/2026 HASEENA 
NOTTANVEEDAN 

MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN 

MADAPPALLI (HSBN)

THANDUTHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAPPALAM, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

AKKAPARAMBA, 
673641, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

12 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER 

PULLAKUZHI (FTHR)

KURUNTHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VIRIPPADAM, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

KARUMARAKKAD P 
O, 673640, 

KONDOTTY

  

13 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SULTHAN A 

Abdurahiman A (FTHR) Pokkunnath House, 
Kottukkara, 

Nediyiruppu, Kondotty, 
673638, Kondotty

  

14 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZAL 
K 

SHAMSEER ALI K 
(FTHR)

ADUNGUMPURATH 
HOUSE, PERINGAVE, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PUTHUKODE, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

15 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIB K K 

MUHAMMED K K 
(FTHR)

KUNDAM KUZHI 
HOUSE, 

KAITHAKKOD, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

16 09/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA  C NIYASUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

ATTASSERI 
PALLIYALI HOUSE, 

MOOCHIKKAL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

17 09/01/2026 NIDHA A MAJEED (FTHR) AMBALANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

PADIPPURAKKAL, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

18 09/01/2026 NAFLA  BANU K P ABDUL  BASITH  C 
(HSBN)

VETTATHIYIL   
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT P 

O, 673647, ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

19 09/01/2026 FASIL P SAKKEER P (FTHR) KULANGARA 
KUNNATH HOUSE, 

PARAVOOR, 
CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

20 09/01/2026 SHAKEER SAYEED SAYEED S P (FTHR) LOVE DALE, 
VALIYAPARAMBU P 

O, PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

21 09/01/2026 AYANA M P UNNIKRISHNAN M P 
(FTHR)

MANNUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, OMANOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANUR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

22 09/01/2026 KHAIARUNNISA 
KALATHINGAL 

SIDDIQUE 
KUTTASSERY (HSBN)

PALATHIL KANDI 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
MUTHUPARAMBA, 
MUTHUPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

23 09/01/2026 NALINI SARASWATHI 
(MTHR)

1/326- A, 
KAREKKATT HOUSE, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

673634, PALLIKKAL

  

24 09/01/2026 AJAYKUMAR B BALAKRISHNAN P 
(FTHR)

SOUPARNIKA 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

25 09/01/2026 JUSAINA P SAKIR NAEEM K 
(HSBN)

KL HOUSE, 
THURAKKAL, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

26 09/01/2026 RINSHA P P ASHIK MOHAMMED 
P (HSBN)

SAFA MANZIL, 
KANHIRAPARAMBA, 

KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT 

POST, 673647, 
KONDOTTY

  

27 09/01/2026 Muhammed Jahsh C Veeran Kutty (FTHR) 18/62Cherathodi, 
Kolambalam, Cheekode, 

Cheekode, 673645, 
Kondotty

  

28 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JASEEN M 

ABDUL MAJEED M 
(FTHR)

MEKKAT HOUSE, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUVALLUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

29 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ V K 

ABDUL SHUKKOOR 
V K (FTHR)

PULICHIMOOCHIKKAL, 
MAYAKKARA, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

30 09/01/2026 HASNA AMEER FAREED P (HSBN) PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
KALOTH, 

KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

31 09/01/2026 MASNA 
MANTHRAMMAL

MOHAMED MUNEER  
KOTTAKARANTHAKKATTU 

(FTHR)

FASEELA MANZIL, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

32 09/01/2026 MUSTHAFA 
CHEMMANKOTTU

ABDUNASAR C 
(FTHR)

MAKKAKKAD 
HOUSE, 

PANDIYATTUPURAM, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

33 09/01/2026 SAKEENA M P YOONAS M K (HSBN) SHA MANZIL , 
CHALODI, SRAMBYA 
BAZAR, PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

34 09/01/2026 SMIJITH  P C MADHU P C (FTHR) EYYAM KUNNU 
HOUSE, 

THURAKKAL, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

35 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBLI 
N 

KUNHIMARAKKAR 
(FTHR)

KARAKKATUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KARAKKATTUPARAMBU, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

36 09/01/2026 Naja Shirin P Mohammed Fayis P 
(FTHR)

Chenneeri, 
Valiyaparamba, 

Pulikkal, 
Valiyaparamba, 673637, 

Kondotty

  

37 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAZWAN N 

ASAAIN N (FTHR) ZAM ZAM HOUSE, 
KANNAMVETTIKAVU, 

CHERUKAVU, 
KANNAMVETTIKAVU 

P O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

38 09/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMIL K A 

RAHANAS C (MTHR) NADUVATHEDATH, 
THIRUTHIYAD, 
VAZHAYOOR, 
VAZHAYOOR, 

673633, KONDOTTY

  

39 09/01/2026 FIDA SHERIN M P MUHAMMED (FTHR) PALACHOLA HOUSE, 
PALACHOLA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
673645, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

40 09/01/2026 SHADI RASAN M T C  JAMSHEER M T C 
(FTHR)

POOVADICHALIL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD POST, 
VAZHAKKAD POST, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

41 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABDUL 
RAUOOF P 

ABDUL KAREEM P 
(FTHR)

EDAMBATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKULAM, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUVALLUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

42 09/01/2026 SHERJIN K SAKKEENA (MTHR) KALATHINGAL, 
OMANOOR, 
CHEEKODE, 

OMANOOR, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

43 09/01/2026 SIDHEEK K ASSAIN K (FTHR) KOORIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU, 
CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU 
P O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

44 09/01/2026 Farhana Shirin P Mansoor Paladan 
(FTHR)

Chenneeri, 
Valiyaparamba, 

Pulikkal, 
Valiyaparamba, 673637, 

Kondotty

  

45 09/01/2026 Murshida  M Sibulurahman M K 
(HSBN)

212/A, CHALIL 
HOUSE VAVOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
CHEEKKODE, 673645, 

KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

46 09/01/2026 ANUPAMA V JINEESH P C (HSBN) PATTAYIL  
CHETTIYALATH  
HOUSE, KARAD, 

VAZHAYUR, KARAD 
PARAMBA, 673632, 

KONDOTTY

  

47 09/01/2026 NIHALA NASRIN V T MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF V T (FTHR)

ALPARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

48 09/01/2026 FIDHA THASNI K MUHAMMADALI K 
(FTHR)

KAVUNGATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PARATHAKKAD, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

49 09/01/2026 AFEEF ALI P E AFTHAR ALI P E 
(FTHR)

12/447, ALI NIVAS, 
KALOTH, 

KONDOTTY P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

50 09/01/2026 ASHINA V ASHRAF V (FTHR) CHENAKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL P O, 

PULIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

51 09/01/2026 FATHIMA RAWANA 
CV 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA CV 

(FTHR)

CHITTARAPATTA 
HOUSE, 

CHERIYAPARAMBA, 
VILAYIL  P O, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
673641, 

MUTHUVALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

52 09/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF 
KUNNATHERI

DAVOOD K (FTHR) 11/NOOR VILLA 
PANARKANDY 

PARAMBU, 
KODIKUTHIPARAMBU, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

53 09/01/2026 RUMEEZA P M SUBAIR P M (FTHR) EAKKATTIL HOUSE, 
THURAKKAL P O, 

KONDOTTY, 
THURAKKAL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

54 09/01/2026 FIJAS P K ABDUL JALEEL P K 
(FTHR)

301 KUTTIYOTT 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAKKAD 
VAZHAKKAD POST, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

55 09/01/2026 SABIKHA  P P BASHEER P P (FTHR) DARUL ISLAH, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

56 09/01/2026 ANURAG A SURESH A (FTHR) PADIPUKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTUKKARA, 
KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

57 09/01/2026 PUSHPAVALLY  
CHINGATH 

CHERUNNI (FTHR) CHINGATH  HOUSE, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

NEDIYIRUPPU  P  O, 
673638, ERANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

58 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED AZHAR 
M V

AHAMMED KOYA M 
V (FTHR)

PALLIKKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

THANANOOR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

THAVANOOR, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

59 09/01/2026 HARSHA K BALASUBRAMANNIAN 
K (FTHR)

KANHIRATHODI 
HOUSE, VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR EAST P 

O, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

60 09/01/2026 Subaida T K Abbas (HSBN) THONDIKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

POOVANCHERI, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUCODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

61 09/01/2026 FABNA FARSANA   K 
M

ABDUL NAZAR  K M 
(FTHR)

KUTTIKKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

62 09/01/2026 NUSAIBA ISSUDDHEEN (HSBN) KOLAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, AROOR, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTOOR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

63 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIM 
M 

VEERANKOYA M 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAPARAMB 
HOUSE, COLONY 

ROAD, NEDIYIRUPPU 
P O, NEDIYIRUPPU, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
673638, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

64 09/01/2026 NAZEEL ASLAM  P V ASLAM P V (FTHR) EDAPPAYIL PURAY 
HOUSE, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL P O, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

65 09/01/2026 Mohammed shahnaf M M Abdul Latheef  
(FTHR)

Mundodan House, 
Mannaril, Nediyiruppu, 

Melangadi, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

66 09/01/2026 SHAFEEQUE T ABBAS (FTHR) THODNIKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

POOVANCHERI, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUKODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

67 09/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAMNA P 
T 

ALI AKBAR P T 
(FTHR)

ONIL HOUSE, 
CHIRAYIL 

CHUNGAM,CHIRAYIL 
P O, NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

68 09/01/2026 Fahmida Sharin M T Abbas M T (FTHR) Manakunnan House, 
Devarthodi,Valiyaparamba 

P O, Pulikkal, 
Valiyaparamba, 673637, 

Kondotty

  

69 09/01/2026 Athika Rizwana P HABEEBU RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

CHEKKITTA KANDI 
HOUSE, OMANOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

70 09/01/2026 NASLA V V ABOOBAKKER V V 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEKANDI 
HOUSE, VILAYIL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

71 09/01/2026 Fathima Hudha A A Mohammed 
Abdurahiman A A 

(FTHR)

Ayamkudi Appatt 
House, Elamaram, 

Vazhakkad, Cheruvayur, 
673645, Kondotty

  

72 09/01/2026 SAFVANA A M ASHRAF A M (FTHR) 5/50/ATHIYARATH 
PALLIYALI HOUSE, 

MONGAM, 
MORAYUR, 

MONGAM, 673642, 
ERANAD

  

73 09/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJIYA A 
K 

ISSUDDEEN A K 
(FTHR)

KOLAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, AROOR, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTOOR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

74 09/01/2026 SAID MUHAMMED P 
P 

ABOOBACKER P P 
(FTHR)

KARINGALIPARAMB 
HOUSE, 

EDAVANNAPPARA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYUR P O, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

75 09/01/2026 THAJUDHEEN K MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

PALASSERI, 
PONNAD, 

CHEEKODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

76 09/01/2026 REMYA CHANDRAN RADHAKRISHNAN C 
(HSBN)

00, 
PULIKALAKANDIYIL 

HOUSE, 
THAVANOOR, 

THAVANOOR PO, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

77 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K 

VEERAVUNNI 
KARIKUZHIYAN 

(FTHR)

PATTAMPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

OLAVATTUR, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

78 09/01/2026 HASBUNA 
CHERATHODI 

RIYAS M T (HSBN) THADIYAMKULAM 
HOUSE, 

MELANGADI, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

79 09/01/2026 ABDUL HADHI K P RAZACK KP (FTHR) PALAPPURA, 
VALILLAPUZHA, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

80 09/01/2026 LIKHIMA V RAGHUNATHAN M 
(HSBN)

KOTTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KALOTH, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

81 09/01/2026 Arafa Pandikkadan MOHAMED ASHRAF 
PANDIKKADAN 

(FTHR)

CHELAMPURAM 
HOUSE, 

THURAKKAL, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

82 09/01/2026 HIBA RAHMAN R K ABDURAHMAN 
(FTHR)

Rayinkottummal House, 
Cheekode, Cheekode, 
Cheekode, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

83 09/01/2026 Salman K P Mohammed Kutty K P 
(FTHR)

Parathodi House, 
Kangadi, Muthuvallur 

PO, Muthuvallur, 
673638, Kondotty

  

84 09/01/2026 BADIYA RAHMA A K ABDU RAHIMAN A K 
(FTHR)

PUTHUSSERYPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PERIYAMBALAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

85 09/01/2026 JAFVAN C SUBAIDA (MTHR) CHEMBAKATH 
HOUSE, VAVOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
CHEEKKODE POST, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

86 09/01/2026 Akhila S Bajith N (HSBN) Naratheeri House, 
Kodikuthiparamba, 

Pulikkal, 
Andiyoorkunnu Post, 

673637, Kondotty

  

87 09/01/2026 Safuvana Jasmine P P Zainul Abid K (HSBN) Pattampeediyekkal 
House, Olavattur P O, 
Pulikkal, Olavattur, 
673638, Kondotty

  

88 09/01/2026 SUJITHA K UNNIKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

AREEKKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 
AZHINHILAM, 

673632, KONDOTTY

  

89 09/01/2026 ABUTHWALIB K SALEEM K (FTHR) 52/118 
KALLAMKUNNAN, 

KIDANGAZHI, 
NARUKARA, 

KARUVAMBRAM, 
676123, ERANAD

  

90 09/01/2026 DILFA  C K ANAS  N (HSBN) 239/B, Vilayil, 
Muthuvallur, Vilayil, 

673641, kondotty

  

91 09/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
P P

SIRAJ P P (FTHR) 19/245 C 
PUTHANPEEDIYEKAL, 
PATHAYATHINGAL 
PARAMB, POOCHAL 

CHERUKAVU, 
AYIKKARAPPADI P 

O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

92 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZAYAN ABDUL LATHEEF  
AK (FTHR)

ELLIKKAL HOUSE, 
PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL P O, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

93 09/01/2026 ABHISHEK P SARATHBABU P 
(FTHR)

KODAKKALLINGAL 
HOUSE, 

CHOLAKKAL 
TEMPLE, 

VAZHAYUR, 
PUTHUKODE, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

94 09/01/2026 HIBA RAHMAN R K ABDURAHMAN 
(FTHR)

Rayinkottummal House, 
CHEEKODE, 
CHEEKODE, 

CHEEKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

95 09/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA A Moideenkutty 
Adampulan (FTHR)

Shahina Manzil, 
Musliyarangadi, 

Nediyiruppu, 
Nediyiruppu, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

96 09/01/2026 FASALUDHEEN K M Kadeeja (MTHR) KUTTIKAVIL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

Pulikkal, 
Valiyaparamba, 673637, 

Kondotty

  

97 09/01/2026 MYMOONA O P HARIS K C (HSBN) KUNNATHEERI 
CHAKKODI HOUSE, 
CHAMAPARAMBA, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

98 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHAB M

NAVAS M (FTHR) POOLAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

99 09/01/2026 DANYA K SARATHBABU P 
(HSBN)

KODAKKALLINGAL 
HOUSE, 

CHOLAKKAL 
TEMPLE, 

VAZHAYUR, 
PUTHUKODE, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

100 09/01/2026 SANOOPIYA T AHAMMEDKUTTY T 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKUPURAM 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

101 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K  

ABDUL RAHOOF K 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

VETTUPARA, 
CHEEKKODE, 

CHEEKKKODE, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

102 09/01/2026 FATHIMA SHABNAM 
T 

NASEEM MUBARAK 
(HSBN)

KUDUKKIL HOUSE, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA 

PO, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

103 09/01/2026 ADHNAN UMMAR KOTTAYIL 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHUMKUND 
HOUSE, 

KARIMUKKU, 
KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

104 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE E K

ABDUL LATHEEF A 
K (FTHR)

ELLIKKAL HOUSE, 
PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL P O, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

105 09/01/2026 Muhammed Ihjas T K Aboobacker Sidique T 
K Kokkedath House  

(FTHR)

479, pandiyattupuram, 
pulikkal, 

andiyoorkunnu, 673637, 
kondotty

  

106 09/01/2026 SARATH BABU P SASIDHARAN (FTHR) KODAKKALLINGAL 
HOUSE, 

CHOLAKKAL 
TEMPLE, 

VAZHAYUR, 
PUTHUKODE, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

107 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN K 

MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KONGAYIL 
KAMPURATH 

HOUSE, VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR EAST 
POST, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

108 09/01/2026 FASIL FIROZ P ABDUL NASAR P 
(FTHR)

POOLAKKAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKAL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUNDAKKAL P O, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

109 09/01/2026 Fathima Fidha K V Aboobacker (FTHR) Vellachalil House, 
Valiyaparamba, 

Pulikkal, 
Valiyaparamba, 673637, 

Kondotty

  

110 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MINHAL P P 

UNNI MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

NOORMAHAL, 
MILLUMPADI, 

NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

111 09/01/2026 KHALIDA NARGEES 
U K 

FAISAL P (HSBN) KOTTAYIL 
PALLIYALI HOUSE, 

MELEPARAMBA, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

112 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH C

MUNEER C (FTHR) PANDARAKANDI 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAPPATTA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

AKKODE P O, 673640, 
KONDOTTY

  

113 09/01/2026 MUFEEDA C P MUSTHAFA  C P 
(FTHR)

CHUZHALIPURATH, 
CHERUVAYOOR, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYOOR, 

673645, kondotty

  

114 09/01/2026 MANHAR ASHRAF UNNI MOHAMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

NOOR MAHAL, 
MILLUMPADI, 

NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

115 09/01/2026 Muhammed Razin P V RASHEED P V (FTHR) MOOTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU 
POST, PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

116 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIL K 
K 

MOIDEEN  (FTHR) VATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KAITHAKKODE, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

117 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
A  

MUSTHAFA A  (FTHR) ADAMBULAN, 
KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

118 09/01/2026 SARANG U VINOD U (FTHR) UMMAROTT HOUSE, 
AKKODE, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
KARUMARAKKAD P 

O, 673640, 
KONDOTTY

  

119 09/01/2026 ABDUL MAJID M K ABDURAHMAN 
(FTHR)

MANAMKUNNATH 
HOUSE, PARAPPUR, 

VILAYIL P O, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673641, 
MUTHUVALLUR

  

120 09/01/2026 ANSHAB K P NAJMUDHEEN  K P 
(FTHR)

KARUKASSERY 
HOUSE, PARAVOOR, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

121 09/01/2026 RASMINA P T RAFEEQ P T (FTHR) PILATHITTATHIL 
HOUSE, MELANGADI 

P O, KONDOTTY, 
MELANGADI, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

122 09/01/2026 JINAN ABOOBACKER M T 
(FTHR)

THADATHIL HOUSE, 
OLAVATTUR, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

123 09/01/2026 BASILA THASNI A P Abdul Rasheed P 
(HSBN)

Kattilpurath House, 
Pookkottur, Vellur, 
Vellur P O, 676517, 

ERNAD

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

124 09/01/2026 Mahesh K Babu K (FTHR) Kannancheri Kareeri 
House, Kottappuram, 

Pulikkal, 
Valiyaparamba, 673637, 

Kondotty

  

125 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAVAS 
P 

Mansoor Paladan 
(FTHR)

Chenneeri, 
Valiyaparamba, 

pulikkal, 
Valiyaparamba, 673637, 

Kondotty

  

126 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASIM 
P 

ALI PV (FTHR) PADINHARU 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

OMANOOR, 
CHEEKKODE, 

OMANOOR, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

127 09/01/2026 RAHNA AHAMMED MANAF E 
(HSBN)

HIRA MANZIL, 
THURAKKAL, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

128 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL 

MUTHARAKKULAM

SHIHAB 
MUTHIRAKULAM 

(FTHR)

PALAPPARAMBIL, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA P 

O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

129 09/01/2026 JASNA  V C AYYOOB  P T (HSBN) VELEERIPOTTA 
CHAKKUMPURAY 

HOUSE, 
CHERUVAYOOR, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYOOR, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

130 09/01/2026 NEETHU C K JIJIL C (HSBN) CHERUTHADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERIYAPARAMBA, 
VILAYIL P O, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
673641, 

MUTHUVALLUR

  

131 09/01/2026 Amrutha N Rinith M (HSBN) 7/440,Ambalikunnath 
House, Elamaram, 

Vazhakkad, 
Cheruvayoor Po, 
673645, Kondotty

  

132 09/01/2026 SALMAN BARIS C K SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) 362 CHEETHAN 
KULANGARA 

HOUSE, VETTUPARA 
CHEEKKODE POST, 

OMANOOR, 
CHEEKKODE, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

133 09/01/2026 FAUZAN E YOOSAF E (FTHR) THADATHIL HOUSE, 
ELANGAVE, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

134 09/01/2026 SANA PARASSERI HUSSAIN PARASSERI 
(FTHR)

PARASSERI HOUSE, 
MELEPARAMBU, 

NEDIYIRUPPU 
VILLAGE,CHIRAYIL 
P O, NEDIYIRUPPU, 
673638, KONDOTTY 

TALUK

  

135 09/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHARA A K 

MUHHAMMED 
SHAREEF V C (HSBN)

CHACHUPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

NEDIYIRUPPU POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

136 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHIK K 

FATHIMA K (MTHR) KARUVALIL HOUSE, 
RAVATTEERI, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTOOR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

137 09/01/2026 RAMANI BALAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

MADASSERI HOUSE, 
PARAPPUR, VILAYIL  
P O, MUTHUVALLUR, 

673641, 
MUTHUVALLUR

  

138 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED HILAL 
K T

ABDUL GAFOOR K 
(FTHR)

NADUKKANDI 
HOUSE, MAPPRAM, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYOOR, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

139 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
N T

ABOOBACKER N T 
(FTHR)

24/8 
KANDAMKULANGARA, 

OLAVATTUR, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

140 09/01/2026 Sujith C KANNANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KARIMPANATHOTTUM 
HOUSE, 

EKKAPARAMBA, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

141 09/01/2026 SREEHARI P SURA P (FTHR) KARIMBIL HOUSE, 
CHIRAYIL, 

CHIRAYIL P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

142 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASLAM  K T 

ABDULLA K T (FTHR) THEKKEKANDI 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

143 09/01/2026 Fathima Hannath A MUHAMMED KUTTY 
A (FTHR)

CHIRAYIL PARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUCODE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUCODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

144 09/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAFEEQ K K 

ABDUL RAHMAN K 
K (FTHR)

KUTTYCHEERI 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

145 09/01/2026 FATHIMA NADIYA C 
T 

ABDUL ALI C T 
(FTHR)

CHAKKUMTHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

THAITHOTTAM, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

146 09/01/2026 FASNA THASLI  P MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA P (FTHR)

9/109 A BILANKODE 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKAL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUNDAKKAL, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

147 09/01/2026 AYISHA FASNA K V MUHAMMED ANAS 
A (HSBN)

ALANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

KANHIRAPARAMBA, 
CALICUT AIRPORT P 

O, KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

148 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

218, PARASSERY 
MECHERIPARAMBA  

HOUSE, 
MUNDAKKAL, 

MUNDAKKAL POST, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

149 09/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA  PV ABDULLA  P (HSBN) 436, ONIL HOUSE, 
CHIRAYIL, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

150 09/01/2026 ASHMIT MELOT ANOOP M (FTHR) KUNNENGAD 
HOUSE, KARIMUKK , 

KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

151 09/01/2026 AYISHABI  P V HAMSA KOYA 
(HSBN)

MEAKUZHIPADAM, 
CHELOOPADAM 

CHELAMBRA, 
CHELAMBRA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

152 09/01/2026 HASIL RAHMAN K ABDUL RAHIMAN 
KUYILOTH (FTHR)

CHEELANGATTU 
HOUSE, VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR EAST 

POST, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

153 09/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRIN 
IRUMBUZHI 

JASEEM N P (HSBN) KARIYATHANKOTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

OLAVATTOOR, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTOOR, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

154 09/01/2026 KARTHYAYANI P KANNANKUTTY 
(HSBN)

CHUNDAKKADAN, 
KARIMBANATHOTTAM, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

155 09/01/2026 MUBEENA C MUHAMMED 
HASHARUDHEEN  P 

K (HSBN)

5/385 PANAMBRA 
KOTTAMPARAMBATH, 

KURIYODAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPPADI P 
O, 673637, 

AYIKKARAPPADI

  

156 09/01/2026 SHAINA  GANESHAN  (HSBN) 00, PALLIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, KIZHISSERI, 

THAVANOOR PO, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

157 09/01/2026 NOOFA SHERIN K P ABDUL AZEEZ K P 
(FTHR)

SHAKIR MANZIL, 
VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR, 

AZHINHILAM, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

158 09/01/2026 SUHARABI P C ABDUSSALAM 
KARIKUYYAN 

(HSBN)

CHEMMALAPARAMBA 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMALAPARAMBA, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

159 09/01/2026 MUHSINA N FIROS K (HSBN) PALAKKAPOAK 
HOUSE, 

KOTTUKKARA,KONDOTTY 
P O, NEDIYIRUPPU, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

160 09/01/2026 Shibna M ASHARAF M (HSBN) NOOR MAHAL, 
PUTHUCODE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUCODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

161 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
K A 

ABID K A (FTHR) KOTTA ARIPATHODI 
HOUSE, 

MELEPARAMBU, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

162 09/01/2026 SHIRIN SHAHANA E MUHAMMED FAVAS 
P (HSBN)

EZHUNILATH 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

163 09/01/2026 Ibrahim Choorpara Alavi Choorapra (FTHR) 00, Choorapra House, 
Pallimuk, Vilayil, 
673641, Kondotty

  

164 09/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SAHEEDA K T

ABDUNNASAR K T 
(FTHR)

THIRUTTIMMAL 
HOUSE, VAVOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
CHEEKKODE, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

165 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZI C ABDUL RAFEEQ C 
(FTHR)

10/149, 
PADAPPINGAL 

HOUSE, 
CHEVAYOOR, 
CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL PO, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

166 09/01/2026 ARIFA  M ABOOBACKER M 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

167 09/01/2026 SANIKA PADIYAN SURA P (FTHR) KARIMBIL HOUSE, 
MELEPARAMBU, 

CHIRAYIL P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

168 09/01/2026 GENESAN P C ARAMUKHAN (FTHR) 00, PALLIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, KIZHISSERI, 

THAVANOOR PO, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

169 09/01/2026 ROSINA  MK MUHAMMED 
ISMAYIL  MK (FTHR)

VALIYATHODI 
HOUSE, 

MOOHIKKAL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

170 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
N T

ABOOBACKER N T 
(FTHR)

24/8 
KANDAMKULANGARA 

HOUSE, 
OLAVATTUR, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

171 09/01/2026 HUNAIS  V K HUSAIN V K (FTHR) 13/450 , 
ANIYANGALATH 

HOUSE, 
SIYAMKANDAM, 

CHERUKAVU,PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

172 09/01/2026 AMJED FARHAN P SULAIMAN P (FTHR) 24/96, 
KANNANKUNNUMMAL 

HOUSE, 
CHEVITTANIKUNNU ,OLAVATTUR 
POST, OLAVATTUR, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

173 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
K 

ABDUL RAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

ERANHIPURAYIL, 
PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

174 09/01/2026 JIFNAN  C K MUHAMMED 
MUNEER (FTHR)

CHITTEN 
KAKKATTEERI 

HOUSE, 
CHERUVAYOOR, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYOOR, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

175 09/01/2026 FARHANA  MK MUHAMMED 
ISMAIL  (FTHR)

VALIYATHODI 
HOUSE, 

MOOCHIKKAL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

176 09/01/2026 MUFEEDHA C MUSTHAFA C (FTHR) KODIKUTHIPARAMBA 
HOUSE, 

KODIKUTHIPARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU 
POST, 673637, 

PULIKKAL

  

177 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHIK M 

ABDUL KABEER M 
(FTHR)

MADANAYIL HOUSE, 
PALLIYALI, 
PENGAD   

CHERUKAVU, 
PUTHUKODE P O, 

673633, KONDOTTY

  

178 09/01/2026 MIRSHANA SHERIN P MOHAMMED SHIBIL 
K (HSBN)

VAYALIL HOUSE, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

179 09/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA T HAROON T (FTHR) PANAYAMPARAMBA 
HOUSE, 

THURAKKAL, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL PO, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 10, 2026, 12:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

180 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIH 
C K 

IBRAHIM C K (FTHR) KANNADIKUZHI 
HOUSE, KAKKOVE, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR EAST 

POST, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

181 09/01/2026 FARSEENA T ABDULLA (FTHR) CHAKKUMCHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKULAM, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUVALLUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

182 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASHNASH K 

UMMAR FAROOK K 
(FTHR)

267, Kolathur, 
Kondotty, Calicut 
airport, 673647, 

Kondotty

  

183 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED HINAN 
C K

NAJMUDDEEN  
CHOLA KARAT 

(FTHR)

VARIKKAL HOUSE, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

184 09/01/2026 Riyana Fathim P Raheena KP (MTHR) Appakkattupurayi, 
Valiyaparamba, 

Pulikkal, 
Valiyaparamba, 673637, 

Kondotty

  

185 09/01/2026 ATHIRA  V RATHNESH  P (HSBN) AMMOOS HOUSE, 
PERIKKATHRA 
MADAMBATH, 
VAZHAYOOR, 

AZHINHILAM PO, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

186 09/01/2026 Nasrin Farha K Abdul Shareef 
Kalambradan (FTHR)

Venkulam House, 
Ekkaparambu, 
Muthuvallur, 

Muthuvallur, 673638, 
Kondotty
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187 09/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MUJAMMILA P

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF  P (FTHR)

PANTHALANCHERY, 
KUNITHALAKADAVU, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

188 09/01/2026 ABDULLA T VEERAN (FTHR) CHAKKUMCHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKULAM, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUVALLUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

189 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED IRFAN 
M 

MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF M (FTHR)

MURUNGOLI, 
VATTAPARAMBA, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

190 09/01/2026 Sahla Nasri M RAMSHAD V T 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

THURAKKAL, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

191 09/01/2026 Mujeeb Rahman  M K AYISHA  M (MTHR) MANGALAM THODI, 
PARATHAKKAD, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

192 09/01/2026 JAMALUDHEEN K P ABDUSALAM KP 
(FTHR)

ERANIKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

PARATHAKKAD 
COLONY, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY
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193 09/01/2026 SHAHILA FABI M NOUFAL M (HSBN) MATTIL HOUSE, 
VETTUKAD, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUPARAMBA 

POST, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

194 09/01/2026 RAJINA ABDULLA K V (FTHR) VALLISSERI HOUSE, 
VIRIPPADAM, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

KARUMARAKKAD P 
O, 673640, 

KONDOTTY

  

195 09/01/2026 SAFA NUSREEN  K ABDUL ASEES K 
(FTHR)

11/456, 
NADUKKANDI, 

CHAMAPARAMB, 
CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL PO, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

196 09/01/2026 SHIFANA V T ABDUSSALAM 
(FTHR)

THATTANKANDI 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

197 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJNAS  
K

ANEES  K (FTHR) KUNOOKKARA 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

198 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH K

ABDUL LATHEEF K 
(FTHR)

15/148, CHALAKANDI 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUPADAM, 
AYIKKARAPAPADI P 

O, 673637, 
AYIKKARAPPADI
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199 09/01/2026 Midhun.U Midhun U Lalitha U Lalitha U 
(MTHR)

Urothan 
Valayamkandam, N H 
Colony, Nediyiruppu, 

Arimbra, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

200 09/01/2026  Muhammed Favad M Zainuddeen Maliyakkal 
(FTHR)

Maliyakkal House, 
Kondotty, Kondotty, 
Kondotty, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

201 09/01/2026 Hiba Saleem 
Thalekunnath 

Mohammed Saleem 
Thalekunnath (FTHR)

Kavungal House, 
Cheeni Bazar, 

Vazhakkad, Vazhakkad, 
673640, Vazhakkad

  

202 09/01/2026 NOUSHADALI  M K VEERAN KUTTY  M 
K (FTHR)

ASHARTHODI 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

203 09/01/2026 ANSILA CK YASIR EP (HSBN) KUMMANCHEERI 
THODI, 

VADUKUMPADAM, 
VAZHAYUR, KARAD 
PARAMBA, 673632, 

KONDOTTY

  

204 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED SABIL 
M 

ABDURAZAK 
MUKKANNAN (FTHR)

KALLADIKKAL 
HOUSE, MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 
MORAYUR P O, 

673642, KONDOTTY

  

205 09/01/2026 ALI CHITTAN 
AYAMKUDI 

ISMAYIL CHITTAN 
AYAMKUDI (FTHR)

AYAMKUDI, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY
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Revision identity

206 09/01/2026 JASEENA MAIMOONA (MTHR) MUSALIYARAKATH 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

207 09/01/2026 SHERIN SHAHANA C 
K 

MUHAMMED C K 
(FTHR)

CHITTEN 
KAKKATTEERI 

MOOLAYIL HOUSE, 
CHERUVAYOOR,CHERUVAYOOR 

P O, VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYOOR, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

208 09/01/2026 SAMEERA K T MAMMUSAHIB 
(FTHR)

MANGAT HOUSE, 
kanhiraparamba, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, kondotty

  

209 09/01/2026 HANNA JUBIN M ABDUL NAZIR M 
(FTHR)

MANGALASSERI 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAPPATTA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

AKKODE, 673640, 
KONDOTTY

  

210 09/01/2026 ASNA K V SAIDALAVI 
VELLARATHODI 

(FTHR)

PADINHARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

211 09/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN   K ABDUL LATHEEF K 
(FTHR)

5/148, 
CHALAKKANDI 

HOUSE, 
PUTHUPADAM, 

AYIKKARAPDI P O, 
673637, 

AYIKKARAPADI
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212 09/01/2026 SHAMNA K M SAIDALIKUTTY K M 
(FTHR)

CHEMMALAPARAMBA 
HOUSE, 

THURAKKAL, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

213 09/01/2026 SAKEENA T P ABDUL LATHEEF 
KUNNATHERI (HSBN)

11/NOOR VILLA, 
PANARKANDY 

PARAMBU, 
KODIKUTHIPARAMBU, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

214 09/01/2026 SHAHIL K Saidalavi K (FTHR) Manamkuzhi Purayil, 
Karad, Vazhayur, Karad 

Paramba, 673632, 
Kondotty

  

215 09/01/2026 Prabin M Bineesh  M (FTHR) 363A, Poyilikkara 
House/Kodappuram, 

Kodappuram, 
Kannamvettikavu PO, 

673637, Kondotty

  

216 09/01/2026 Diya  C K NAZER AHAMED  C 
K (FTHR)

CHEEDIKKUZHI, 
EDAVANNAPPARA, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYUR, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

217 09/01/2026 AYISHA JURASHA K MOHAMMED 
RASHID KOPPILAN 

(HSBN)

MANIKKANTHODUVIL, 
NEETTANIMMAL, 

KONDOTTY, 
THURAKKAL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

218 09/01/2026 BAREERA C K RUKKIYA (MTHR) MATTIL HOUSE, 
PARATHAKKAD, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY
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219 09/01/2026 Fathima Haniya P Aboobacker P (FTHR) Diyana Manzil, Mele 
Koloth, Neerad, 
Muthuvallur PO, 

Kondotty, Muthuvallur, 
673638, Kondotty

  

220 09/01/2026 FATHIMA RASHA K MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEK (FTHR)

KUDUKKAN HOUSE, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

221 09/01/2026 Imthiyas Sainudheen (FTHR) R V House, 
Kanthakkad, Kondotty, 

Kondotty, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

222 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADEEB  
C H

EBRAHIM C H (FTHR) CHALIL HOUSE, 
PERIYAMBALAM, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

223 09/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
A K

LATHEEF A K (FTHR) CHEMMATTUPURAY 
HOUSE, 

CHEVAYOOR, 
CHERUKAVU, 

PULIKKAL POST, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

224 09/01/2026 SIRAJUDHEEN A ABDUL HAMEED A 
(FTHR)

NAYAKOTTANGAL 
HOUSE, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU, 
CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

225 09/01/2026 RASHIQ 
MANGETTIKKARA

AHAMMED M (FTHR) MANGETTIKKARA 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY
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226 09/01/2026 MUBARAQUE ALI 
RILWAN P

KADEEJA  P C 
(MTHR)

6/323, 
PATHAYAKKANDI 
SRAMBIYAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU 
P O, 673637, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU

  

227 09/01/2026 SARA E K ABDUL ANIS U K 
(HSBN)

00, 
URUNIKKULAVANHOUSE, 

MADAMBI, 
THOTTUMUKAM P O, 

673639, ERANAD

  

228 09/01/2026 VISHNU N SOMAN (FTHR) PARAKKUTH HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA P 

O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

229 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
K M 

AHAMMED KOYA K 
M (FTHR)

CHEETHAN 
KULANGARA, 

ERATTAMUZHI, 
CHEEKKODE, 

CHEEKK0DE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

230 09/01/2026 SHAMLEENA K ABDUL LATHEEF  
KUNNATHERI (FTHR)

11/NOOR VILLA, 
PANARKANDY 

PARAMBU, 
KODIKUTHIPARAMBU, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

231 09/01/2026 RAHNA MUMTHAS K 
M 

MANSOOR P (HSBN) KOTTAYIL HOUSE, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 

VAZHAYUR, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KONDOTTY
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232 09/01/2026 Dilshida Banu M K ASMABI K (MTHR) KUNNUMMAL, 
CHEEKKODE, 
CHEEKKODE, 

CHEEKKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

233 09/01/2026 FATHIMA JASIRA P MOHAMMED RAFI K 
M (HSBN)

KONDEDATH 
MADATHIL HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

234 09/01/2026 MISHRIYA THASNI K 
P

SAHAD A T (HSBN) ADAMBAT HOUSE, 
VILAYIL, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL P O, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

235 09/01/2026 Babina.C Babu C (FTHR) Moochithottathil, N H 
Colony, Nediyiruppu, 

Arimbra, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

236 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAD 

RAFEEQUE P C 
(FTHR)

POTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL POST, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

237 09/01/2026 SAJIRA 
KURUVANGADAN 

RAHEEM M (HSBN) KANCHIRATHADAYIL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

238 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ZAINUL ABIDEEN K

MARIYUMMA 
ILLIAN (MTHR)

Kakkad House, 
Kumminiparamba, 

Pallikkal, 
Kumminiparamba, 
673638, Kondotty
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239 09/01/2026 SIVAROHITH M RAJAN M (FTHR) 21, MANNARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KOLAMBALAM, 
CHEEKODE, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

240 09/01/2026 NIJIYA M MOIDEEN KOYA M 
(FTHR)

03/463, RISWAN 
MANZIL, 

PUTHIYODATHPARAMBA, 
OLAVATTOOR P O, 

OLAVATTOOR, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

241 09/01/2026 DILSHAD K T ASHRAF K T (FTHR) ADUNGUMPURAM 
HOUSE, PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL POST, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

242 09/01/2026 FAHMIDA SHERIN K 
C 

MOHAMED NUFAIL 
M (HSBN)

JUBAIR MANZIL, 
PARAVOOR, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

243 09/01/2026 AJMAL HUSSAIN T P SUHARA P V (MTHR) POOVATHIKKOTTA 
VEEDU, PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL POST, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

244 09/01/2026 Shibi P Sivan P (FTHR) Punnathan, N H Colony, 
Nediyiruppu, Arimbra, 

673638, Kondotty

  

245 09/01/2026 Mohamed Mausoom P T Abdul Samad (FTHR) Thalakkottiri, Aroor, 
Pulikkal, Olavattur, 
673638, Kondotty

  

246 09/01/2026 Arun Krishna  M Unnikrishnan M (FTHR) Melot House, 
Kottukkara, 

Nediyirippu, Kondotty, 
673638, Kondotty
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247 09/01/2026 Drisya O Subrahmannian O 
(FTHR)

Cheruppadi House, N H 
Colony, Nediyiruppu, 

Arimbra, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

248 09/01/2026 Muhammed Nihal C Basheer C (FTHR) Kottakkad, 
Mundakkulam, 
Muthuvallur, 

Muthuvallur, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

249 09/01/2026 JASNA M MUHAMMED FASIL 
PARAKKAL (HSBN)

MATHAMKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 
MELANGADI, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

250 09/01/2026 Sreejith P Ammini (MTHR) Punnathodi, N H 
Colony, Nediyiruppu, 

Arimbra, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

251 09/01/2026 Fathima Hanna T Kabeer T (FTHR) 00, Thalayiruppil, 
Cheekode, Cheekode, 

673645, Kondotty

  

252 09/01/2026 Ananya C Sumathi C (MTHR) Cheruppadi House, N H 
Colony, Nediyiruppu, 

Arimbra, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

253 09/01/2026 FIDHA SHERIN KV MUHAMMED 
NASEEB K V (HSBN)

00, Karattuchola House, 
Adooraparamb, 

Cheekode, 673645, 
Kondotty

  

254 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED AHSAN 
V P 

ABDU RAHIMAN V P 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAPPOKE, 
KOTTUKKARA, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

255 09/01/2026 Shamna K Mohammed Shafi K M 
(HSBN)

Kozhikodan Maliyekal, 
Noonhikkara, 

Vazhakkad, Vazhakkad, 
673640, Kondotty
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£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


